TRANSFER BG TO ZOZ TO  

ALACRITY

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

HANDLING IN CHARGES 14.000 1.00 14.000 0.00 51.450

HANDLING OUT CHARGES 14.000 1.00 14.000 0.00 51.450

83.00 0.00 305.03

Total Amount in USD: 83.00

Total Amount in AED: 305.03

USD Eighty Three Only

AED Three Hundred Five And Three Fils Only